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       Adresse
Andrey Landmaschinen AG

Chännelmattstrasse 17A

3186 Düdingen

 

 
  Telefon 
026 493 10 96
Fax
026 493 32 82

E-Mail 
info@andrey-ag.ch

 

 
  Öffnungszeiten

 
  
 	Mo - Fr
	  07:30 
- 12:00 
 
  13:15 
- 17:30 
 



 
  	Samstag
	 08:00 
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  	Sonntag
	Geschlossen
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